General Information about the Company

SCI’ip Code 000000

NSE Symbol ACCENTMIC
MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INEOQ5D01013

Name of the Company

Accent Microcell Limited

Whether Company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of Report

Half-Yearly

Quarter ended/ Half-year ended/ Date of report (For
Prelisting/Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of Allotment/ Extinguishment (in case of Capital Restructuring
selected/Listing Date

Shareholding Pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Promoter & 16 11593500 0O 0 11593500 55.00 11593500 0 11593500 55.09 0 55.09 11293500 | 97.41 0 0 11593500
Promoter
Group
B Public 2402 | 9449500 0 0 9449500 44,91 9449500 0 9449500 44,91 0 44,91 4149500 43.91 0 0 9449500
C Non Promoter-| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Cc2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 2418 | 21043000 0 0 21043000 100 21043000 0 21043000 100 0 100 15443000 | 73.39 0 0 21043000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Categ |Category & Name PAN . of o. of Wo. of i;\l::.';f Number of Voting Rights held in ’No of Share Number of Numberof |Number of
ory |of the (mn Share ity \Partly each class of securities Shares holding as a| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older id up id-up |underlying Underlying % assuming shares pledged or shares held
uity equity \De pository Outstanding full otherwise in
held IReceipts convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
eld No of Voting Rights Total as |securities of . No. (a) Asa | No. Asa ed form
a%of |(including convertible %of | (a) % of
A o Total Warrants) s{eeuntfe‘ total total
s a ol ClassX |ClassY| Total Voti = Shar shar
(A+B+C2) ,,-g;,rg percentage es es
share (b) (b)
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(U] () (1 (v v) Vi) (Vir = (v (1IX) x) (X)) = (X (Xt xav)
VvV (VI +X)
1 Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 16 11593500 0 0 11593500 |55.09 11593500 0 11593500 [55.09 0 55.09 11293500 [97.41 11593500
undivided Family
ARVINDKUMARAGAPPOS |1 135000 0 0 135000 0.64 135000 0 135000 0.64 0 0.64 135000 100 135000
MANIBHAI 24A
PATEL
WVASANT IAHGPP42 |1 1934100 0 0 1934100 19.19 1934100 0 1934100 [9.19 0 9.19 1934100 100 1934100
VADILAL 13R
PATEL
JITENDRA IAKWPPO03 |1 81000 0 0 81000 0.38 81000 0 81000 0.38 0 0.38 81000 100 81000
VADILAL 36Q
PATEL
GHANSHYAM |AKWPP03 |1 2630400 0 0 2630400 [12.5 2630400 |0 2630400 |12.5 0 12.5 2579400 98.06 2630400
ARJANBHAI 37R
PATEL
NITIN IAKWPPO03 |1 3281000 0 0 3281000 |15.59 3281000 |0 3281000 [15.59 0 15.59 3228000 08.38 B281000
JASVANTBHAI |39B
PATEL
VINODBHAI IARSPP316|1 3228000 0 0 3228000 (15.34 3228000 |0 3228000 [15.34 0 15.34 3228000 100 3228000
MANIBHAI 4B
PATEL
SHAILESHBHAI AYMPP37 |1 157000 0 0 157000 0.75 157000 0 157000 0.75 0 0.75 108000 68.79 157000
ARJANBHAI o1M
PATEL
SHREY BLYPCE891|1 5000 0 0 5000 0.02 5000 0 5000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 5000
VINODKUMAR 2P
CHHABHAIYA
RAJAN BLYPCE891|1 5000 0 0 5000 0.02 5000 0 5000 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 5000
ARVINDBHAI 3N
CHHABHAIYA
JYOTIBEN BZPPP757 |1 120000 0 0 120000 0.1 120000 0 120000 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 20000




GHANSHYAMB
HAT PATEL

OM

KANCHANBEN
SHAILESHBHAI
PATEL

BZPPP818
4B

20000

120000

0.1

120000

20000

0.1

0.1

20000

CHETANABEN
JITENDRAKUM
AR PATEL

DBKPP076
7D

13000

13000

0.06

13000

13000

0.06

0.06

13000

JAHANVI
GHANSHYAMB
HAT PATEL

[EQJPP896
7C

120000

120000

0.1

120000

120000

0.1

0.1

20000

SAMIP
VASANTBHAI
PATEL

GGVPPO8
57F

13000

13000

0.06

13000

13000

0.06

0.06

13000

HET
GHANSHYAMB
HAI PATEL

HEVPP948
3J

31000

31000

0.15

31000

31000

0.15

0.15

31000

PRINCY
SHAIL. ESHBHAI
PATEL

HEVPP949
SA

20000

120000

0.1

120000

20000

0.1

0.1

20000

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11593500

=

11593500

11593500

=

11593500

11293500

11593500

%)

Foreign

0

[=]

[=]

0

0

=

0

[=]

0

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

Institutions

[=]

[=]

[=]

[=]

=

[=]

[=]

=

[=]

[=]

[=]

[=]

[=]

=

=

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A

(A)A)HAN2)

11593500

=

11593500

55.09

11593500

==

11593500

55.09

55.09

11293500

97.41

11593500




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder

1 [mstitutions 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)

la Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ]

b [Venture Capital 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
[Funds

Ic |Alternate 2 335000 ] 0 335000 1.59 335000 0 335000 1.59 0 1.59 0 0 B35000
[mvestment Funds
INEGEN IAAETNIGS5T |1 328000 ] 0 328000 1.56 328000 0 328000 1.56 0 1.56 0 0 B28000
[UNDISCOVERE
ID VALUE
[FUND

d [Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ]

le [msurance 1 7000 ] 0 7000 10.03 7000 0 7000 10.03 0 10.03 0 0 [7000
ICompanies

it [Provident Funds/ 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Pension Funds

4 |Asset 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
icompanies

h Sovereign Wealth 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Funds

i INBF Cs registered| 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI

I |Other Financial 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions

lk \IAny Other 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 1342000 0 0 1342000 1.62 1342000 0 1342000 1.62 0 1.62 0 0 342000

12 [mstitutions 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)




[Foreign Direct
[mvestment

[Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
[Funds

[Foreign Portfolio
[mvestors
Category I

6000

6000

0.03

6000

6000

0.03

0.03

6000

[Foreign Portfolio
[mvestors
Category IT

Overseas
[Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub_Total (B)(2)

6000

6000

6000

=

6000

0.03

6000

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
[President of India

State Government
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
[Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
lis a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

[Non-institutions

[=]

[=]

=

=

=

[=]

[=]

=

=

[=]

=

[=]

[=]

[=]

=

|Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
lindependent
directors and
nominee
directors)

[Key Managerial




[Personnel

[Relatives of
[promoters (other
than "Immediate
[Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
[Promoter Group”

category)

[Trusts where any
[person belonging
to "Promoter and
[Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”, or
"author of the
trust”

[mvestor
[Education and
[Protection Fund

(IEPF)

[Resident
Mndividuals
lholding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

3852000

3852000

18.31

3852000

3852000

18.31

18.31

110000

B852000

[Resident
Mdividuals
lholding nominal
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

s

4256500

4256500

4256500

4256500

3829500

89.97

1256500

KANTILAL
[PACHAN
VADIA

ADHPV6094P

1933500

1933500

9.19

1933500

1933500

9.19

1933500

100

1933500

IMANOJ
IAGARWAL

ADNPA4845R

288000

288000

1288000

288000

125000

43.4

288000

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

152000

152000

152000

152000

10000

6.58

152000

[Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

[Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

—

[Bodies Corporate

66

418000

418000

1.99

418000

418000

1.99

1.99

150000

35.89

118000

\IAny Other

(specify)

167

423000

423000

2.01

423000

423000

2.01

2.01

50000

11.82

123000




IHUF 165 420000 0 0 420000 |2 420000 0 420000 |2 0 2 50000 J11.9 120000
[Trusts 2 3000 0 0 3000 0.01 3000 0 3000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 3000
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2397 9101500 0 0 9101500 43.26 9101500 0 9101500 43.26 0 43.26 4149500 |45.59 9101500
Total Public 2402 9449500 0 o 9449500 44.91 9449500 [0 9449500 44.91 1 44.91 4149500 43.91 2449500
Shareholding

(By=(B)(1)+(B)(2

DHBYEH (B




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

—

Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder

%]

Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
‘Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat|
Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(ODHCN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

2. As on the end of previous 1st quarter

3. As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

4. As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

5. As on the end of previous 4th quarter




