General Informatio	on about the Company
Scrip Code	000000
NSE Symbol	ACCENTMIC
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED
ISIN	INE0Q5D01013
Name of the Company	Accent Microcell Limited
Whether Company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of Report	Half-Yearly
Quarter ended/ Half-year ended/ Date of report (For Prelisting/Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of Allotment/ Extinguishment (in case of Capital Restructuring selected/Listing Date	
Shareholding Pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Code	Category of shareholder	No. of share holders	No. of fully paid- up equity shares held	Equity	No. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as perSCRR, 1957)	Numbe	r of Votin class (	ng Rights held i of securities	n each	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants	Shareholding as a % assuming fullconversion of convertible securities (Asa percentage of diluted share	Numi Locked i			mber of s pledged or	Number of equity shares held in dematerialised form
					Neceipts		As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of V	oting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total Voting Rights		Capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total	
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Aignis		(,1,2,2)		held (b)		Share s held (b)	
1	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII= IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		Х	XI=VII +X		XII		XII	XIV
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	11593500	0	0	11593500	55.09	11593500	0	11593500	55.09	0	55.09	11293500	97.41	0	0	11593500
В	Public	2402	9449500	0	0	9449500	44.91	9449500	0	9449500	44.91	0	44.91	4149500	43.91	0	0	9449500
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	2418	21043000	0	0	21043000	100	21043000	0	21043000	100	0	100	15443000	73.39	0	0	21043000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Categ ory	Category & Name of the Shareholders	(II)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares	each	class of	Rights held i securities		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Share holding as a % assuming full conversion	shares		Number Share pledge otherw encumb	es ed or vise bered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ
					held			(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)				Total as a % of Total	securities (including Warrants)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	ed form
								As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class X	Class Y		Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Shar es held (b)		shar e s held (b)	
	(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	(VIII)			(IX)		(X)	(XI) = (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XII	(1)	(XIV)
1	Indian																		
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	11593500	0	0	11593500	55.09	11593500	0	11593500	55.09	0	55.09	11293500	97.41			11593500
	ARVINDKUMAR MANIBHAI PATEL	AGAPP05 24A	1	135000	0	0	135000	0.64	135000	0	135000	0.64	0	0.64	135000	100			135000
		AHGPP42 13R	1	1934100	0	0	1934100	9.19	1934100	0	1934100	9.19	0	9.19	1934100	100			1934100
	JITENDRA	AKWPP03 36Q	1	81000	0	0	81000	0.38	81000	0	81000	0.38	0	0.38	81000	100			81000
		AKWPP03 37R	1	2630400	0	0	2630400	12.5	2630400	0	2630400	12.5	0	12.5	2579400	98.06			2630400
		AKWPP03 39B	1	3281000	0	0	3281000	15.59	3281000	0	3281000	15.59	0	15.59	3228000	98.38			3281000
		ARSPP316 4B	1	3228000	0	0	3228000	15.34	3228000	0	3228000	15.34	0	15.34	3228000	100			3228000
	SHAILESHBHAI ARJANBHAI PATEL	AYMPP37 91M	1	157000	0	0	157000	0.75	157000	0	157000	0.75	0	0.75	108000	68.79			157000
	SHREY VINODKUMAR CHHABHAIYA	BLYPC891 2P	1	5000	0	0	5000	0.02	5000	0	5000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			5000
		BLYPC891 3N	1	5000	0	0	5000	0.02	5000	0	5000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			5000
	JYOTIBEN	BZPPP757	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.1	20000	0	20000	0.1	0	0.1	0	0			20000

0M														
BZPPP818 1 4B	20000	0	0	20000	0.1	20000	0	20000	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	20000
DBKPP0761 7D	13000	0	0	13000	0.06	13000	0	13000	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	13000
EQJPP896 1 7C	20000	0	0	20000	0.1	20000	0	20000	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	20000
GGVPP08 1 57F	13000	0	0	13000	0.06	13000	0	13000	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	13000
HEVPP948 1 3J	31000	0	0	31000	0.15	31000	0	31000	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	31000
HEVPP9491 5A	20000	0	0	20000	0.1	20000	0	20000	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	20000
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0				0			0				0
16	11593500	0	0	11593500	55.09	11593500	0	11593500	55.09	0	55.09	11293500	97.41	11593500
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0	0	0
									0					0
0	0			0		-	0		-	0			<u> </u>	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	11593500	0	0	11593500	55.09	11593500	0	11593500	55.09	0	55.09	11293500	97.41	11593500
	BZPPP818 1 4B  DBKPP076 1 7D  EQJPP896 1 7C  GGVPP08 1 57F  HEVPP948 1 3J  HEVPP949 1 5A  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0	BZPPP818 1 20000  BBKPP076 1 13000  EQJPP896 1 20000  CGGVPP08 1 13000  HEVPP948 1 31000  HEVPP949 1 20000  O O  O O  O O  O O  O O  O O  O	BZPPP818 1 20000 0  BZPPP818 1 20000 0  DBKPP076 1 13000 0  EQJPP896 1 20000 0  FC 31 31000 0  HEVPP948 1 31000 0  HEVPP949 1 20000 0  O O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O  O O O O  O O O O  O O O O  O O O O  O O O O  O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O  O O O O O O  O O O O O O  O O O O O O	BZPPP818	BZPPP818	BZPPP818 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1  DBKPP076 1 13000 0 0 13000 0.06  EQJPP896 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1  GGVPP08 1 13000 0 0 13000 0.06  HEVPP948 1 31000 0 0 31000 0.15  HEVPP949 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1  O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	BZPPPS18 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000  DBKPP076 1 13000 0 0 13000 0.06 13000  EQJPP896 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000  GGVPP08 1 13000 0 0 13000 0.06 13000  HEVPP948 1 31000 0 0 31000 0.15 31000  HEVPP949 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	BZPP818 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000 0 0  DBKPP076 1 13000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000 0  EQJPP896 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000 0  GGVPP08 1 13000 0 0 13000 0.06 13000 0  HEVPP948 1 31000 0 0 31000 0.15 31000 0  HEVPP949 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.1 20000 0  O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	BEZPPP818   1   20000   0   0   0   20000   0.1   20000   0   20000	BEZPPP818   1   20000   0   0   20000   0.1   20000   0   20000   0.1	BEZPPS18   1   20000   0   0   20000   0.1   20000   0   20000   0.1   0	BEZPPS 1 2000 0 0 0 1300 0 0.1 2000 0 0.1 2000 0 0.1 0 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.1 0.06 0 0.0	BEPPPP18 1 2000 0 0 0 2000 0 1 2000 0 0 2000 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0	BEPPENS 1 2000 0 0 2000 0.1 2000 0.1 2000 0.1 3000 0.06 0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor	Total nos. shares held VII =	Share holding % calculated as per SCRR,		of se	ights held in ecurities (IX)	each class	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full	shares	ed in	Shares or oth	ber of pledged erwise red (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali
						y Receipts		1957	No of Vo	ting Rights		Total as	securities (including	conversion of	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (Not	As a % of total	zed form (XIV)
						(VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total	Total Voting rights	(Warrants) (X)	or convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		total Shar es held (b)	applicable ) (a)	shares held (Not applic able) (b)	(-2-7)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		2	335000	0	0	335000	1.59	335000	0	335000	1.59	0	1.59	0	0			335000
	NEGEN UNDISCOVERE D VALUE FUND	AAETN1655J	1	328000	0	0	328000	1.56	328000	0	328000	1.56	0	1.56	0	0			328000
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		1	7000	0	0	7000	0.03	7000	0	7000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			7000
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	342000	0	0	342000	1.62	342000	0	342000	1.62	0	1.62	0	0			342000
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

a	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Investment																	
ь	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Capital Investors																	
c	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds																	
d	Foreign Portfolio	2	6000	0	0	6000	0.03	6000	0	6000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			6000
	Investors																	
	Category I																	
e	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Investors																	
	Category II																	
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing figure)	_	-	-	1-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-			_
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	(specify)																	
2	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	6000	0	0	6000		6000	0	6000	0.03	0	0.00	0	0			6000
3	Central	U	0	0	b	O	0	0	O	O	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	P
	Government /																	
	State																	
	Government(s)	0			_	0	0			0			0					
a	Central Government /	U	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0			0
	President of India																	
b	State Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
В	/ Governor	١	U	0	ľ	U	U	0	U	ľ	0	١	ľ	U	0			١
-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0			
С	Shareholding by Companies or	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	U	P	U	P	ľ	U	0			١
	Bodies Corporate																	
	where Central/																	
	State Government																	
	is a promoter																	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0	-	0		0
a	Associate	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	<u> </u>	-	0
	companies /	[	[		-					-	-	-		-				[
	Subsidiaries																	
b	Directors and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	their relatives																	
	(excluding																	
	independent																	
	directors and																	
	nominee																	
	directors)	 																
c	Key Managerial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	1 .														1	' '		
	Personnel		<u> </u>	<b></b>	ļ	<u> </u>	1				<u> </u>							
d	Relatives of	1	0 '	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	promoters (other than "Immediate	1	'			'					,							
	Relatives" of	1	'		'	'					,							
	promoters	1	'		'	'					,							
	disclosed under	1	'			'	1				1							
	"Promoter and	1	'		'	'					,							
	Promoter Group"	1	'		'	'	1				1							
	category)	1	1			'												
e	Trusts where any		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		o
	person belonging		'		'	'					1							
	to "Promoter and	1	'		'	'					1							
	Promoter Group"	1	1			'					!							
	category is	1	'		'	'					1							
	"trustee",	1	'		'	'					1							
	"beneficiary", or	1	'		'	'					1							
	"author of the trust"	1	1			'					,							
f	Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	+	0
1	Education and	1	,	ľ		,	ľ		ľ		,					ľ		ľΙ
	Protection Fund	1	'		'	'					1							
	(IEPF)	1	1			'					!							
g	Resident		2047	3852000	0	0	3852000	18.31	3852000	0	3852000	18.31	0	18.31	110000	2.86		3852000
	Individuals	1	1			'					!							
	holding nominal	1	1			'					!							
	share capital up	1	1		'	'					1							
	to Rs. 2 lakhs		<u>                                     </u>	1	ļ'	<u> </u>			1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del></del>					
h	Resident	1	45	4256500	0	0	4256500	20.23	4256500	0	4256500	20.23	0	20.23	3829500	89.97		4256500
	Individuals	1	1			'					!							
	holding nominal share capital in	1	1			'					!							
	excess of Rs. 2	1	1			'					!							
	lakhs	1	1			'					!							
		ADHPV6094P	1	1933500	0	0	1933500	9.19	1933500	0	1933500	9.19	0	9.19	1933500	100	+	1933500
	PACHAN		'	1555500		,	1,55550	7.17	1,555,555		1,55550	7.17		7.17	175555			
	VADIA	1	1			'					!							
		ADNPA4845R	1	288000	0	0	288000	1.37	288000	0	288000	1.37	0	1.37	125000	43.4	1	288000
	AGARWAL					'		<u> </u>			<u> </u>							
i	Non Resident		72	152000	0	0	152000	0.72	152000	0	152000	0.72	0	0.72	10000	6.58		152000
	Indians (NRIs)																	
j	Foreign Nationals		0	0	10	,			0	0	o .		ļ°	0		0		0
k	Foreign	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
<u> </u>	Companies				ļ'	<u> </u> '								ļ'				
1	Bodies Corporate			418000	0		418000		418000		418000		0	1.99		35.89		418000
m	Any Other	1	167	423000	0	0	423000	2.01	423000	0	423000	2.01	0	2.01	50000	11.82		423000
	(specify)		'															

HUF	165	420000	0	0	420000	2	420000	0	420000	2	0	2	50000	11.9	4	420000
Trusts	2	3000	0	0	3000	0.01	3000	0	3000	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	3	3000
Sub-Total (B)(4)	2397	9101500	0	0	9101500	43.26	9101500	0	9101500	43.26	0	43.26	4149500	45.59	g	9101500
Total Public	2402	9449500	0	0	9449500	44.91	9449500	0	9449500	44.91	0	44.91	4149500	43.91	9	9449500
Shareholding																
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	ea	ch class o	of secu X)	Total as a % of Total	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Numl Lock sha (X No.	As a % of total	SI pled oth encu (No. (Not ap	XIII) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held	pli ca ble )	share s held (Not applic able)	
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting compan	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Sr.No.	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)
1.	As on shareholding date	100%	0.74
2.	As on the end of previous 1st quarter		
3.	As on the end of previous 2nd quarter		
4.	As on the end of previous 3rd quarter		
5.	As on the end of previous 4th quarter		